	ease print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the	
	(((H15000147500 3)))	
I (BBIB), BIB	ii Hunt Billy Votil Built Built Built Hunt Hunt Billy Bolt Built Built Hilds Lauge L Hi 50001 475003ABCX	NN) LI (116) IN (1
Note: DC	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your brow	wser from this
	page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
το:	Division of Corporations	
Figure	Fax Number : (850)617-6383	
From	: Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERV Account Number : 120000000019 Phone : (305)552~5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944	ICE, INC.
	LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAI	· · · · · · · · · · · ·
S PAT	PANAFLEX LLC	
SECRETARI OF STA ALLAHASSEE, FLOR	Certificate of Status 0	TAL ISE
HASC	Certified Copy0Page Count02	JUN
ALLA	Estimated Charge \$25.00	TARY OF TASSEE.F
		15 JUN TO MISSING STAT
		JRIL

· _--- __-

.

03	33 05:48 71 1 2 U U U I 4 /
	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
•	The name of a limited liability company is PANAFLEX, LLC.
•	The Articles of Organization were filed on 05/18/2009 and assigned
	document number L09000047938
•	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:
•	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, FlorIda Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). THE COMPANY IS NO LONGER IN BUSINESS.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
••	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
i. İst	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and ted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
	ALDO J. LIMARDO
	ALLAHASS
	SEE, FLORIDA
	H15000147500